Trade and other receivables 20,034 11,034

Investments in subsidiaries 37,524 27,445

Deferred tax assets 41,754 42,137

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 117,059 99,652

TOTAL ASSETS 368,757 449,172

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables 181,766 184,369

Interest bearing loans and borrowings 6,954 5,757

Non interest bearing loans and borrowings - shareholder loan* 10,000 170,000

Provisions 20,287 83,479

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 219,007 443,605

Non-current liabilities

Trade and other payables 8,005 19,704

Interest bearing loans and borrowings 1,468 954

Provisions 3,649 4,014

Total non-current liabilities 13,122 24,672

Total liabilities 232,129 468,277

NET ASSETS 136,628 (19,105)

Equity

Contributed equity 257,765 110,765

Reserves 9,010 8,984

Retained earnings (130,147) (138,854)

TOTAL EQUITY 136,628 (19,105)

Closed Group

Share Issue

On 15th September 2017 Aveng Limited approved the recapitalisation of $147m of the non-interest bearing shareholder
loan into ordinary share capital.

The following information is pro-forma financial information, and is provided as additional non-IFRS information:

Notes to the Annual Financial
Statements (continued)
For the year ended 30 June 2018

McConnell Dowell Financial Statements 2018   41

All figures are in A$ 000’s Note 2018 2017

27. Parent Entity Information

Information relating to McConnell Dowell Corporation Limited

Current assets 24,637 370,556

Total assets 326,829 815,879

Current liabilities 13,447 205,383

Total liabilities 70,702 709,309

NET ASSETS 256,127 106,570

Issued capital 257,765 110,765

Retained earnings (1,638) (4,195)

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY 256,127 106,570

Profit / (loss) after tax 2,557 (6,801)

Total comprehensive income / (expense) 2,557 (6,801)

McConnell Dowell Corporation Limited guarantees all bank and bonding facilities
issued across the Group  (see Note 21 for details).

McConnell Dowell Corporation Limited is party to a deed of cross guarantee
(see Note 26 for details).

28. Directors and Executive Remuneration

Income paid or payable, or otherwise made available to key management personnel by
entities in the consolidated Group in connection with the management of affairs of the parent
or its controlled entities.  Key management personnel are those persons with authority and
responsibility for the planning, directing and controlling of the activities of the Group and its